Weigh Up Sale
Riggin Wimberley
Riata Wimberley
Carl Johnson

Lazy EO

Wes Risse

Ireland Bros

Market Report

February 16, 2026

Weigh Up Sale

Next Sale March 2nd

1 x-brd bull

1 bwf bull

1 bwf cow

2 rwf pair

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cowette
1 bwf cow

1 bbf cow

5 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cowette

1690#
1755#
905#

1238#
1330#
14404
1555#
1215#
1320#
1415#
1502#
1490#
1650#
1125#

$191.00
$190.00
$182.50
$3500/hd
$185.50
$186.50
$182.00
$216.00
$180.00
$175.00
$184.00
$180.00
$182.00
$229.00



