



Market Report  
February 16, 2026  
Weigh Up Sale  
Next Sale March 2<sup>nd</sup>

**Weigh Up Sale**

Riggin Wimberley	1 x-brd bull	1690#	\$191.00
Riata Wimberley	1 bwf bull	1755#	\$190.00
Carl Johnson	1 bwf cow	905#	\$182.50
	2 rwf pair	1238#	\$3500/hd
Lazy EO	1 blk cow	1330#	\$185.50
	1 blk cow	1440#	\$186.50
	1 blk cow	1555#	\$182.00
	1 blk cowette	1215#	\$216.00
Wes Risse	1 bwf cow	1320#	\$180.00
	1 bbf cow	1415#	\$175.00
Ireland Bros	5 blk cow	1502#	\$184.00
	1 blk cow	1490#	\$180.00
	1 blk cow	1650#	\$182.00
	1 blk cowette	1125#	\$229.00